eres
heating expansion vessel
eres
Introduction
Eres are able to offer a complete range of expansion vessels to meet
the requirements of most heating or cooling systems.
Eres expansion vessels are manufactured to meet the requirements of
PED 97/23/EC Directive and BS EN 13831:2007 ‘Closed expansion

Component Material
Shell Carbon Steel
Connections Carbon Steel
Diaphragm Synthetic Elastomer
Coating Powder Epoxy
Technical Specification
Max. working pressure 5 to 25 litres 5 bar
35 to 1000 litre 6 bar
Operating range -10˚C to 100˚C
Factory pre-charge - air 1.5 bar
Dimensions
Dimensions - with feet
Prod Code Capacity ØD H C Wt
litres mm mm Connection kg
ER-08LTVESS 8 200 342 G¾B 2.5
ER-12LTVESS 12 270 310 G¾B 3.2
ER-18LTVESS 18 270 420 G¾B 4
ER-24LTVESS 25 320 432 G¾B 4.5
Prod Code Capacity ØD H C Wt
litres mm mm Connection kg
ER-35LTVESS 35 360 480 G¾B 7
ER-50LTVESS 50 360 625 G¾B 7.5
ER-80LTVESS 80 485 570 G1B 16
ER-100LTVESS 100 485 650 G1B 18
ER-300LTVESS 300 600 1,235 G1B 49
ER-500LTVESS 500 600 1,445 G1B 63
ER-1000LTVESS 1,000 750 2,555 G1B 118
Ø D
H
C
H